
FRONT OFFICE
Contact with general questions about the school, how to 
enroll, daily schedule, attendance and/or after-school 
activities. 

SCHOOL OPERATIONS MANAGER 
Contact with questions about school operations, food 
service or transportation. 

SPED COORDINATOR 
Contact with questions about services for students with disabilities 
including IEPs and evaluations, as well as gifted and talented 
opportunities for your student.

NURSE 
Contact for information about health services or with specific 
questions about dietary requirements, allergies, and/or 
medication.

SOCIAL WORKER 
Contact with questions about counseling or support services. 

SCHOOL DIRECTOR 
Contact with questions about parental concerns or 
complaints or any urgent unresolved issues.  

PHONE: (504) 373-6251

FAX: (504) 267-9760

EMAIL: info.lha@firstlineschools.org

Deinira Angelain

PHONE: (504) 330-9486

EMAIL: dangelain@firstlineschools.org

Joseph Tate

PHONE: (504) 377-6581

EMAIL: jotate@firstlineschools.org

Glenda Jordon

PHONE: (504) 218-6202

EMAIL: gjordon@firstlineschools.org

Melissa Mendieta

PHONE: (504) 252-5967

EMAIL: mmendieta@firstlineschools.org

LANGSTON HUGHES ACADEMY
School Contact Information

DEAN
Contact with questions about school discipline policies and/
or your student’s behavior.

Renata McClendon
Lower School Dean

Danita Nash
Middle School Dean

PHONE: (504) 784-0944 PHONE: (504) 312-3110

rmcclendon@firstlineschools.org dnash@firstlineschools.org

Carrie Bevans
Elementary School Principal

Stefan Lallinger
Middle School Principal

PHONE: (504) 554-2940 PHONE: (504) 655-6197

cbevans@firstlineschools.org slallinger@firstlineschools.org


